
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

33 

3 

92 

90 

12 

77 

13 

83 

Last Name 

MARINARO 

VIZZACCARO 

BALDAZZI 

GIORDANO 

GIANNI 

BATTELLO 

GIANNI 

PIROLA 

First Name 

Salvatore 

Antonio 

Luciano 

Giovanni 

Franco 

Onorato 

Mario 

Giorgio 

Best Tm 

1:09.145 

1:10.598 

1:11.149 

1:15.626 

1:29.587 

1:40.062 

1:46.081 

1:55.221 

Diff 

1.453 

2.004 

6.481 

20.442 

30.917 

36.936 

46.076 

Gap 

1.453 

0.551 

4.477 

13.961 

10.475 

6.019 

9.140 

Class Model/Engine Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 04/06/2017 12.02.21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

VSC 

Prove Libere Formule 

1° Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:42:16 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

04/06/2017 11:35 


